
2024 Toyota Tundra 4WD $53,999
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 719-3756 20403 I-45 North Spring, Texas 77388

Stock #:T1056A
VIN:5TFMC5DB0RX065081
Mileage:41672
Location:Spring, Texas 77388
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Saddle Tan
Ext.Color:Blueprint
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:3.4L V6 Hybrid i-FORCE MAX -inc: twin-turbochargers w/water cooled intercoolers and 24-valve DOHC c

Dealer Comments
CARFAX says the 2024 TUNDRA 4WD has had only one previous owner. What a deal! This truck is a powerhouse. Great for towing. Gross
Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR) of 7,660 lbs, Maximum Towing Capacity of 11,020 lbs, 437 horsepower, 583 foot-pounds of torque, 3.4L V6
Hybrid i-FORCE MAX -inc: twin-turbochargers w/water cooled intercoolers and 24-valve DOHC chain drive w/Dual VVT-i paired w/a
permanent magnet synchronous motor, 10-Speed Electronic Controlled Auto, Four Wheel Drive, and . Never get lost again with this vehicle's
easy to use navigation system. Picture yourself in this beauty. No more cold seats. This TUNDRA 4WD includes heated seats. Features include: a
sunroof, rear view camera, power mirrors, security system and a cabin air filtration system.
Installed Features

Cargo Bed Camera|Child Safety Locks|Cross-Traffic Alert|Cruise Control Steering Assist|Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Dual Stage
Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Front Camera|Front Collision Mitigation|Front Side Air Bag|Knee Air Bag|Left Side
Camera|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Passenger Air Bag Sensor|Pre-Collision System (PCS)|Rear Parking Aid|Right Side Camera|Side
Impact Beams|Tire Pressure Monitor|Auto On/Off Projector Beam Led Low/High Beam Daytime Running Auto-Leveling Auto High-Beam
Headlamps w/Delay-Off|Automatic Highbeams|Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent|Body-Colored Rear Step
Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent and Chrome Bumper Insert|Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light|Chrome Bodyside Insert and
Gray Wheel Well Trim|Chrome Door Handles|Chrome Grille|Chrome Side Windows Trim



Black Front Windshield Trim and Black Rear Window Trim|Conventional Spare Tire|Express Open/Close Sliding And Tilting Glass 1st
And 2nd Row Sunroof w/Power Sunshade|Front License Plate Bracket|Fully Galvanized Steel Panels|LED Brakelights|Privacy Glass|Rain
Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers|Rear Defrost|Regular Composite Box Style|Steel Spare Wheel|Tailgate Rear Cargo Access|1 12V
DC Power Outlet|1 12V DC Power Outlet and 1 Interior 120V AC Power Outlet|2 Seatback Storage Pockets|60-40 Folding Split-Bench
Front Facing Heated Fold-Up Cushion Ventilated and Rear Seat|Adaptive Cruise Control|Adjustable Steering Wheel|Air Filtration|Auto-
Dimming Rearview Mirror|Cab Mounted Cargo Lights|Cruise Control|Dashboard Storage
Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins and 2nd Row Underseat Storage|Delay Off Interior Lighting|Delayed Accessory
Power|Digital/Analog Appearance|Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination
Driver And Passenger Auxiliary Mirror|Driver Foot Rest|Driver Information Center|Driver Seat|Dual Zone Front Automatic Air
Conditioning|Floor Mats|Front And Rear Map Lights|Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest|Front Cupholder|Full Cloth
Headliner|Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage
1 12V DC Power Outlet and 1 Interior 120V AC Power Outlet|Heated Leather/Metal-Look Steering Wheel|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts
and Console Ducts|Illuminated Locking Glove Box|Immobilizer|Leather Gear Shifter Material|Leatherette Door Trim Insert|Manual
Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints|Outside Temp Gauge|Passenger Seat|Power Fuel Flap
Locking Type|Rear Cupholder|Remote Releases -Inc: Power Fuel|Security System|Tracker System|Universal Garage Door
Opener|Woodgrain Interior Trim|1565# Maximum Payload|3.31 Axle Ratio|32.2 Gal. Fuel Tank|Auto Locking Hubs|Brake Actuated
Limited Slip Differential|Double Wishbone Front Suspension w/Coil Springs|Electronic Transfer Case|Engine Auto Stop-Start
Feature|Engine Oil Cooler|Front Anti-Roll Bar|Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|GVWR: 7
660 lbs|Hybrid Electric Motor|Nickel Metal Hydride Traction Battery|Power Steering|Regenerative 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front And Rear Vented Discs
Brake Assist
Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake|Single Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Chrome Tailpipe Finisher|Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs|Tow Hitch|Trailer Wiring Harness|Transmission w/Driver Selectable Mode and Oil Cooler|12 Speakers|1794 GRADE
PACKAGE|2 LCD Monitors In The Front|50 STATE EMISSIONS|Bed Liner|BLUEPRINT|CHROME PLATED HEATED POWER
FOLDING OUTSIDE MIRRORS|Heads-Up Display|Integrated Roof Antenna|POWER RUNNING BOARDS|Real-Time Traffic
Display|SADDLE TAN
LEATHER SEAT TRIM|Turn-By-Turn Navigation Directions|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


